Arlington Public Schools - 2022-2023 Calendar

September, 2022 (18 days) October, 2022 (19 days) November, 2022 (18 days)
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March, 2023 (23 days) April, 2023 (14 days) May, 2023 (22 days)
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June, 2023 (14 days) [scHooL Hours |  [conTacTs |
s M T w T F s Arlington High/Ottoson/Gibbs: 8:30 a.m. to 2:56 p.m. Superintendent
1 2 36 Elementary: 8:10 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. Dr. Elizabeth C. Homan, 781-316-3501
4 5 6 Te B* 9 10 Preschool: 8:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. ehoman@arlington.k12.ma.us
11 12 13 14 15KLD 16k 17 V. Vacation Early Release (Notations Below) ﬁ-‘rHOOUPRINClPAL!MAIN PHONE NUMBER
18 194 20K 21LD/A 2% 23 24 N No School Arlington High, Matthew Janger, 781-316-3594
25 26 27 28Lp/A+ 29 30 H Holiday Bishop, Mark McAneny, 781-316-3792
KEY I * School Committee Meetings Brackett, Stephanie Zerchykov, 781-316-3702
T- Teachers Only IEARLY RELEASE & CONFERENCES SCHEDULE Dallin, Thad Dingman, 781-316-3721
FD - First Day of School, September & E - 1:00 p.m. Elementary w/lunch Gibbs, Fabienne Pierre-Maxwell, 781-316-9003
LD/A - Last Day of School w/NO snow days (day 180) A - 1:00 p.m. Elementary/PreK w/lunch Hardy, Kate Peretz, 781-316-3783
LD/A+ - Last Day of School w/5 snow days (day 185) 1:20 p.m. Middle/High w/lunch Menotomy Preschool, Joyce Schlenger, 781-316-3698
G - 3:00 p.m., June 3 - Arlington High Graduation A#f-12:00 p.m. All w/lunch Ottoson, Brian Meringer, 781-316-3745
IKINDERGARTEN & PRESCHOOL NOTES | EC - 11:30 a.m, Elementary Afternoon Conferences w/lunch Peirce, Andrew Ahmadi, 781-316-3736
K1 - First Day Kindergarten, 1/2 full class, September 6 EC - 6:00-8:00 p.m. Elementary Evening Conferences Stratton, Michael Hanna, 781-316-3753
K2 - First Day Kingergarten, 1/2 full class, September 7 MC - 11:45 a.m. Gibbs/OMS Conferences w/lunch Thompson, Karen Donato, 781-316-3768
P - First Day of Preschool, September 12 MC - 6:00-8:00 p.m. Middle School Evening Conferences
KLD - Kindergarten Last Day, June 15th HC - 11:45 a.m. AHS Conferences w/lunch (As of 3/15/2022)

K - Kindergarten No School, June 16-21 for K Screening HC - 6:00-8:00 p.m. High School Evening Conferences



Arlington Public Schools

2022-2023 School Calendar Religious Observances

Arlington is enriched by the cultural and religious diversity of its community and teaching staff. The Arlington School Committee publishes this list
to inform our community of days in which students and staff may be participating in observances with their families.

Eid Al-Adha

Muharram

Labor Day

Rosh Hashanah*

Rosh Hashanah-Day 2*
Yom Kippur*

First Day of Sukkot*
Indigenous People’s Day
Shemini Atzeret*
Simchat Torah
Diwali/Deepavali
Halloween

All Saints’ Day

All Souls' Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Feast of the Immaculate Conception
Chanukah/Hanukkah day 1
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
Kwanzaa

New Year's Eve

New Year's Day
Epiphany

Martin Luther King Day
Lunar New Year
Presidents’ Day

Ash Wednesday

Purim

Ramadan

Palm Sunday

Holy Thursday
Passover

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Palm Sunday

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Patriot's Day

Shavuot*

Memorial Day
Juneteenth Independence Day

*jJewish Holiday begins at sundown the day before

Muslim
Muslim
National
Jewish
Jewish
Jewish
Jewish
National
Jewish
Jewish
Observance
Observance
Christian
Christian
National
National
Christian
Jewish
Christian
Christian
Observance
Observance
National
Christian
National
Chinese New Year
National
Christian
Jewish
Mustim
Christian
Christian
Jewish
Christian
Christian
Orthodox
Orthodox
Orthodox
Observance
Jewish
National
State

Saturday, July 9, 2022
Saturday, July 30, 2022
Monday, September 5, 2022
Monday, September 26, 2022
Tuesday, September 27, 2022
Wednesday, October 5, 2022
Monday, October 10, 2022
Monday, October 10, 2022
Monday October 17, 2022
Tuesday, October 18, 2022
Monday, October 24, 2022
Monday, October 31, 2022
Tuesday, November 1, 2022
Wednesday, November 2, 2022
Friday, November 11, 2022
Thursday, November 24, 2022
Thursday, December 8, 2022
Monday, December 19, 2022
Saturday, December 24, 2022
Sunday, December 25, 2022
Monday, December 26, 2022
Saturday, December 31, 2022
Sunday, January 1, 2023
Friday, January 6, 2023
Monday, January 16, 2023
Sunday, January 22, 2023
Monday, February 20, 2023
Wednesday, February 22, 2023
Tuesday, March 7, 2023
Thursday, March 23, 2023
Sunday, April 2, 2023
Thursday, April 6, 2023
Thursday, April 6, 2023
Friday, April 7, 2023

Sunday, April 9, 2023

Sunday, April 9, 2023

Friday, April 14, 2023

Sunday, April 16, 2023
Monday, April 17, 2023
Friday, May 26, 2023

Monday, May 29, 2023
Monday, June 19, 2023



